
New fare rates beginning  
April 1st, 2022 

Nuevas tarifas a partir del  
1 de abril de 2022 

  

 

For additional information please call 1-800-574-8322 
Para más información por favor de llamar a 1-800-574-8322 

Fares / Tarifas 

$10.00 Daily Pass (Unlimited Pass) / 
Pase diario (Ilimitado) 

$50.00 Weekly Pass / 
Pase semanal 

$200.00 Monthly pass (Unlimited Pass) /  
Pase mensual (Ilimitado)  

$50.00 
30-Day Pass for any student and 
faculty other than UTRGV / 
30-Day Pass para estudiantes y 
facultad distinta a UTRGV 

FREE 

UTRGV Students and Faculty  
*With valid ID / con ID valida 
Children under 7 must be 
accompanied by a paying adult. 
Niños menores de 7 años deben 
de estar acompañados por un 
adulto con tarifa regular. 

 *Monthly pass and 30-Day Pass for any student and faculty other than UTRGV may be purchased at Valley Metro Weslaco facility located at 
510 S. Pleasantview Dr. Weslaco, TX 78596 
*El pase mensual y 30-Day Pass para estudiantes y facultad distinta a UTRGV pueden ser comprados en la oficina de Valley Metro ubicada en  
510 S. Pleasantview Dr. Weslaco TX 78596 


